10300036347

(Rec	uestor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Add	lress)				
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	» #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



200287929332

07/21/16--01041--005 **50.00

FILED

16 JUL 21 PH 2: 59

SECRETARY SECRETARY

words

JUL 29 2016 D CUSHING

Doak S. Campbell, III

Attorney at Law 70 SE 4th Avenue, Delray Beach, FL. 33483

Telephone (561) 278- 1890

Fax Number (561) 274-8123

July 20, 2016

Amendment Section
Division of Corporation
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: SEASHIME LLC EIN Number 90-0128036

Sir or Madam:

I am enclosing an original of Articles of Merger form for SEASHIME LLC, a Florida limited liability company, along with a check No. 12442, payable to FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE, in the amount of \$ 50.00 representing the filing fee for each company. Please return a filed copy of this instrument to me in the self-addressed stamped envelope provided.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to call me.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely yours,

DOAK S. CAMPBELL AII

DSC/rm. Encl.

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: SEASHIME LLC EIN	Number 90-0128036	,	
	Name of Surviving Pa	rty	
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fe	ee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concern	ing this matter to:		
EDWARD H. BUXTON			
Contact Person	on		
SEASHIME LLC			
Firm/Compa	ny		
15 Ridge Boulevard			=1.0 ··
Address			FE TO
Ocean Ridge, FL 33435			語り
City, State and Zi	p Code		55.70
seashime@gmail.com			JUL 21 PH 2:5
E-mail address: (to be used for fur		_	E S
E-mail address: (to be used for tu	ture annual report nonneation)		59
For further information concerning this n	natter, please call:		
EDWARD H. BUXTON	at (561 704-0767		
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	r
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00			
		DRESS:	
Amendment Section Division of Corporations	Amendment Se Division of Cor		
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327		
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL		
Tallahassee, FL 32301			

CR2E080 (2/14)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordan with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name

Jurisdiction

Form/Entity Type

SEASHIME II LLC No. 03-0593024

Palm Beach, Co. FL

LLC

SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows:

Name

Jurisdiction

Form/Entity Type

LO3 - 36347

SEASHIME LLC No. 90-0128036

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

LLC

Palm Beach, Co. FL

<u>ouk i</u>	H: Please check one of the b	oxes that apply to	o surviving ent	ity: (ii applicable)					
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
]	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:								
					 -				
	·		_		.				
		•							
ays aft ULY 19 Hote: 1 s the d	er the date this document is file	ed by the Florida c does not meet the Department of arrty:	Department of	tatutory filing requirements, this date w	rill not be listed				
	IME LLC	Jig J	R	EDWARD HB					
			atty &	cathy Bux	T 65				
SEASH	IME II LLC		ud Sy	EDWARD HA	UXTON =				
_	orporations: Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer (If no directors selected, signature of incorporator.) eneral partnerships: Signature of a general partner or authorized person								
	ida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner of authorized person Signatures of all general partners								
Non-Fl	orida Limited Partnerships: 1 Liability Companies:	Signature of a	a general partne an authorized p	er					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	•	\$25.00	For each Corporation:	\$35.00				
	For each Limited Partnership	:	\$52.50	For each General Partnership:	\$25.00				
	For each Other Business Entire		\$25.00	Certified Copy (optional):	\$30.00				